
Chapter Service Officers 2023-2024 
 

Chapter Name Contact Information  
2 None Listed  

5 Jesse Cavalier 
 

Phone: (225) 572-1039 
Email: jesse.cavalier@cox.net 
 
 

5 Micki J. Dubuis Phone: (225) 773-7252 
Email: mickdubuis@yahoo.com 
 
 

5 Michael Felder Phone: (225)939-3616 
Email:  mlfelder@lsu.edu 
 
 

5 James Grayer Sr Phone: (225) 572-2320 
Email: Grayer.james@yahoo.com 
 
 

5 Calvin Schmiderer Jr. Phone: (985) 640-9288 
Email: cschmiderer@outlook.com 
 
 

5 Tony Williams Phone: (225)304-2214 
Email: Tyrallwil@yahoo.com 
 
 

7 Paul S. Abbott, Jr. 
 

Phone: (318) 640-2083 
Email: Paul.abbott1@va.gov 

 
  

7 B. Gene Durand, Jr.  
 

Phone: (318) 715-3424 
Email: genedurand2@davdol.org 

 
 

7 
 
 

Robert Gros 
 

Phone: (318) 446-0289 
Email: robbiegross@yahoo.com 
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Chapter Service Officers  
Continued 

 
Chapter Name Contact Information  

7 James D. Hickman Phone: (318) 613-3901 
Email: Hickman60@yahoo.com 
 

7 Gordon Jeffers 
 

Phone: (318) 715-4604 
Email: gordonj1049@gmail.com 

 

7 Dewey “Wade” Jenkins Phone: (318) 229-0246 
Email: fatboydwj@gmail.com 
 

7 Kevin Meaux Phone: (318) 794-1693 
Email:  kmeaux26@gmailc.om 

7 Michael “Mike” Taylor Phone: (318) 641-7472 
Email:  mtoldschool77@gmail.com 

7 Jeff Vanhandel Phone: (318) 290-8769 
Email:  j.c.vanhandel@gmail.com 
 

8 William Mike Cooley Phone: (531) 333-0000 
Email:  Americanmike24@yahoo.com 

8 Jena McCattry Phone: (318) 334-3982 
Email: stonej1065@gmail.com   
 

8 Ricky Crowder Phone: (417) 437-1329 
Email:  croder45@gmail.com  

8 Danny W. Jones Phone: (318) 381-6936 
Email: mcclendon8@yahoo.com 
 

9 Raymond Bergeron Phone: (985) 688-8637 
Email: gjacosta@bellsouth.net 
 

9 James A. Tony 
Plaisance 

Phone: (985) 665-1674 
Email: jamesplaisance@hotmail.com 

  

 
15 

Stanley Taylor Phone: (504) 615-7877 
 
 

15 Stephen L. Taylor Phone: (504) 432-8336 
Email: St43322323@gmail.com 

  

17 
 

Darrell Adams Phone: (337) 764-9137 
Email: adams.darrell769@gmail.com 
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Chapter Service Officers  

continued 
Chapter Name Contact Information 

17 
 

Donald Guillory Phone: (337) 302-1680 
Email: dGuillory337@yahoo.com 
 
 

17 Jerome Lastrapes Phone: (337) 485-9309 
Email:  jeromelastrapes@yahoo.com 
 

17 
 
 

Desean Lockett 
 

Phone: (225) 803-5074 
Email: Dlockett1274@hotmail.com 

17 Jennifer Lockett Phone: (225) 803-5074 
Sean.jean.lockett@gmail.com 
 
 

17 Ernest Mitchel 
 

Phone:(337) 802-8038 
Email:  ernest.Mitchel@gmail.com 
 

17 Jean Mitchel Phone: (337) 802-1527 
Email:  Jmit17@msn.com  

 
 

17 Dave Sensat Phone: (337) 527-7716 
Email:  dsensat@davdol.org 
 
 

17 Rhonda Sullivan Phone: (337) 802-4808 
Email: Rhondasullivan4010@yahoo.com 
 

19 Alfred Leger Phone: (337) 991-6403 
Email: Alleger438@cox.net 

 

19 Thomas L. Wood Phone: (334) 733-6197 
Email:  tomwooddav@gmail.com 
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Chapter Service Officers  
Continued 

 
Chapter Name Contact Information  

20 
 
 

Paula Baldwin Phone: (337) 924-1379 
Email: PaulasakeBaldwin@yahoo.com 
 

20 
 
 

Robert Baldwin Phone: (337) 423-6603 
Email: baldwin312@gmail.com   

 
20 

Mason Causey 
 

Phone: (337) 353-9197 
Email: mason@davdol.org 

 

20 Alvin Henry Phone: (419) 438-2210 
Email: Alvinhenry8729@gmail.com 
  

20 
 
 

Robert J. Louis 
 

Phone: (225) 939-9703 
Email: Prodigical7934@yahoo.com 
 

20 Tonia Rouchon Phone: (504) 606-7893 
Email:  Chosen.tonia79@gmail.com 

 
 

20 Kevin Wenthe 
 

Phone: (337) 208-3826 
Email:  kevin@davdol.org 

 
 

21 Pamela Russell Phone: (318) 840-1405 
Email: pamela.russell@la.gov 

 
 

23 Donald Bryant Phone: (504) 554-0695 
Email:  bryant19828@bellsouth.net  
 

23 Katherine Causey Phone: (504) 237-1512 
Email:  drkittycausey@gmail.com 
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Chapter Service Officers  
Continued 

 
Chapter Name Contact Information  

23 
 
 

Kimberly Cureaux Phone: (504) 701-8249 
Email: kimmiecure@gmail.com  

23 
 

Belinda Hill Phone: (504) 432-6113 
Email:  belindahill@aol.com 
 

23 
 

Joshaline S. Mackie 
 

Phone: (504) 388-6804 
Email:  mackie4@bellsouth.net 

 

23 
 

Veronica Nellon 
 

Phone: (504) 319-0387 
Email:  southvnh@gmail.com 

23 Alma Reneau Phone: (504) 874-4705 
Email:  Areneau1@cox.net 

  

23 Richard Walker Phone: (504) 232-1204 
Email: rwalkerjr@cox.net 
 

30 Veronica Bell Phone: (806) 206-7635 
Email: veronicabell70@gmail.com  

30 Derrel Franks 
 

Phone: (318) 470-7899 
Derrel.franks@gmail.com  
 

30 Sandy Franks Phone: (318) 470-7899  
Sdfranks318@gmail.com  
 
 

30 William Lane Phone: (318) 393-8983 
Email: wjlane@juno.com 
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Chapter Service Officers  
Continued 

Chapter Name Contact Information  
30 
 
 

Douglas Leavitt Phone: (318) 797-4333  
Email:  Sandman_6749@yahoo.com 

30 
 

William J. Rakel Phone: (318) 560-4109 
Email: W _ Rakel@yahoo.com  
 

30 
 
 

Don Wilson Phone: (337) 378-2743 
Email:  adjdav30@gmail.com 

33 
 
 

Philip G. Heustis 
 

Phone: (504) 388-9659 
Email:  Pgh2160@hotmail.com  
 

33 John Ivy Phone: (504) 701-6098 
Email:  Techarmy52@gmail.com 

 

33 Prentice E. Massey Phone: (225) 229-4683 
Email: pmasseyrn@eatel.net  

33 R. Terry Waite Phone: (504) 390-2117 
Email:  Richard.Waite@va.gov 

 

50 H. Paul Hermann, Jr. 
 

Phone: (504) 784-0525 
Email:  adjutant@davdol.org  

 

50 Cathy Neher Phone: (985) 778-5025 
Email:  Oneher@aol.com  

 

50 Richard Neher Phone: (985) 778-5025 
Email:  Oneher@aol.com  

50 Elton Strickland Phone: (985) 514-0865 
Email:  Eltonstrick1@gmail.com  

 

50 Edgar Lee Thomas I Phone: (225) 202-2764 
Email:  etthomas60@cox.net  
 

51 Shereka Devall Phone: (318) 816-8986 
Email:  sherekadevall@gmail.com  

 

51 Other Meadows Phone: (318) 512-0970 
Email:  castal02@yahoo.com 
 

52 Edward Frazier Phone: (985) 630-5325 
Email:  edwardcfrazier@gmail.com 
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